
INNOVATIVE FOOD SPACE

CO-WORKING KITCHEN

Salad &  
       Snack

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

560

320

300

300

400

320

400

/20pcs

/2.5lbs#

/2.5lbs#

/20pcs

/4lbs#

/20pcs

/4lbs#

Tomatoes Caprese Skewers

Caesar Salad w/ Smoked Salmon

Niçoise Salad w/ Seared Tuna

Honey Roasted US Chicken Wings

European Sausage Platter w/ Sauerkraut

Italian Beef Meatball

Ham & Cheese Platter

Buffalo Mozzarelline, Netherlands Cherry Tomato, 

Romaine Heart, Parmigiana Reggiano, Croutons, 

New Potato, French Beans, Kalamata Olive, 

Thyme, Sesame, Honey Mustard Dipping

Smoked Polish Klobasa, Cumberland Sausage, 

Rich Tomato Sauce, Parmesan Cheese, Parsley

Milano Salami, Prosciutto, Mortadella, 

Basil, Pesto

Crispy Bacon

Tomato, Poached Egg, Mesclun Salad

Nurnberger Sausage

Parmigiano Reggiano, Pecorino

Pasta & 
Carvery

$

$

/2lbs#

/4lbs#

/4lbs#

/4lbs#

/4.5lbs#

/8lbs#

/7lbs#

/5lbs#

/12~13lbs#

Bacon Mac & Cheese

Spaghetti Bolognese

Crab Meat & Asparagus Fusilli

BBQ Pulled Pork Ragu Linguine

BBQ Pork Back Ribs

Roasted Whole Turkey

Slow-cooked Australian Lamb Leg

Crispy Iberico Pork Bell Roll

Prime U.S. Roasted Beef

Double Cheddar Cheese, Broccoli

Grounded Beef, Tomato Sauce, Basil

Brown Butter Cream Sauce, Vine-Cherry Tomato, Parsley

Tomato Sauce, Cherry Tomato, Parsley

Brown Sugar Rubbed, Smoked BBQ Sauce

Chestnut Stuffing, Cranberry Sauce, Turkey Jus

Gremolata Crumb, Rosemary Jus, Mint Jelly

Apple & Raisins Stuffing, Honey Peach Sauce

Strip-Loin, Port Wine Jus, Dijon Mustard

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

300

300

340

340

560

1,280

800

680

2,250

Order Form

CHRISTMAS PARTY
CATERING MENU

ADDRESS : 
BLK E&F, 12/F, LUK HOP INDUSTRIAL BUILDING
8 LUK HOP STREET, SAN PO KONG

TEL: (852) 9682 0302

Free delivery will be offered to order at or above HK$1,800

惠顧HK$1,800或以上，可亨免費送貨

For the order below HK$1,800 , HK$100 delivery fee will be charged.

訂購金額少於HK$1,800，須收取HK$100 運輸費

ADDRESS : 
BLK E&F, 12/F, LUK HOP INDUSTRIAL BUILDING

8 LUK HOP STREET, SAN PO KONG

TEL:
(852)9682 0302

INNOVATIVE FOOD SPACE

CO-WORKING KITCHEN

cookbeyondhk
#Approximate cookedweight 製成品大約重量 

Each serving serves approximately 6-8 people 每份量大約為6-8人食用 



2.5lbs#

20pcs

20pcs

4lbs#

Caesar Salad w/ Smoked Salmon

Honey Roasted US Chicken Wings

Italian Beef Meatball

European Sausage Platter with Sauerkraut

Romaine Heart, Parmigiana Reggiano, Croutons, 

Thyme, Sesame, Honey Mustard Dipping

Rich Tomato Sauce, Parmesan Cheese, Parsley

Smoked Polish Klobasa, Cumberland Sausage, 

Crispy Bacon

Nurnberger Sausage

Deluxe Combo Set
(for10~12pax)

4lbs#

4lbs#

4.5lbs#

Crab Meat & Asparagus Fusilli

BBQ Pulled Pork Ragu Linguine

BBQ Pork Back Ribs

Brown Butter Cream Sauce, Vine-Cherry Tomato, Parsley

Tomato Sauce, Cherry Tomato, Parsley

Brown Sugar Rubbed, Smoked BBQ Sauce

20pcs

15pcs

Banoffee Mini Tart (3.8cm each)

Assorted Mini Donut (18g each)
White Confetti Coating, Chocolate Coating, 
Strawberry Coating

Sweets
Chewy Cookie
40g/pcs | 20 pcs per tray

72% Dark Chocolate

Red Velvet & White Chocolate

Apple Cinnamon & Ginger

$

$

$

380

360

360

Financier

$

$

$

Almond & Orange

Cocoa & Pecan

Salted Caramel & Peanut

360

360

360

40g/pcs | 20 pcs per tray

Mini Tartlet
Diameter 3.8cm each | 20 pcs per tray

$Banoffee Tart 350

Assorted Mini Donut

$

$

$

158

158

158

White Confetti Coating

Chocolate Coating

Strawberry Coating

18g/pcs | 15 pcs per tray

Sugar-Free & 
Gluten-Free Sweets

Vanilla Basque Cheesecake

100% Dark Chocolate &
Pecan Fudge Brownie $

Small - 3cm x 3cm Square 45 pcs

468

10 slice per tray (80g)
$ 480

$ 2,688
Original Price:$3,088

$ 3,288
Original Price:$3,818

Salad & Snack

Pasta & Carvery

Dessert

2.5lbs#

20pcs

20pcs

4lbs#

Niçoise Salad with Seared Tuna

Honey Roasted US Chicken Wings

Italian Beef Meatball

Ham & Cheese Platter

New Potato, French Beans, Kalamata Olive, Tomato, 

Thyme, Sesame, Honey Mustard Dipping

Rich Tomato Sauce, Parmesan Cheese, Parsley

Milano Salami, Prosciutto, Mortadella, Parmigiano Reggiano, 

Poached Egg, Mesclun Salad

Pecorino

Turkey Combo Set
(for10~12pax)

4lbs#

4lbs#

8lbs#

Crab Meat & Asparagus Fusilli

BBQ Pulled Pork Ragu Linguine

Roasted Whole Turkey

Brown Butter Cream Sauce, Vine-Cherry Tomato, Parsley

Tomato Sauce, Cherry Tomato, Parsley

Chestnut Stuffing, Cranberry Sauce, Turkey Jus

15pcs

20pcs

Assorted Mini Donut (18g each)

72% Dark Chocolate Chewy Cookie (40g each)

White Confetti Coating, Chocolate Coating, 
Strawberry Coating

$

Salad & Snack

Pasta & Carvery

Dessert

*Price difference may be occurred when changing menu content (dishes or quantity). 
  指定食物更換其他食物需補差額

*Combo Set included 12 set tableware 
  套餐附12套餐具


